No CM/ PGAS /20

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR

[Tate

P.G Activily Time Table for December 2022

/172023

Sr. No|Date Day Topic PG Student PG Guide
| oro22003 lwednesaay  MON SN All PG Dr Gawande
examiJanuary|
Al 02022023 |Thursday Newer, Jpoates Al PG
Discussian
3| 02.07-2023 |Friday Thesis Review: Une Or Doeepika [or Thakre
topic presentation
4] 04-02-3022  |Saturday Library Session ML PGS
51 6-02-2023  [Monday Case presentation Dr Snetha Dr.Narlawar
Workshop et Survey
6] 07-02-2013 |Tuesday and nutritional All PGs
A5055Man
7 08022023 |Wednesday Case presentation Dr Manjeel Dr Golawar
gl 09022023 |Thursday Journal Club Dr Ratim, Dr Sattar Dr Gawande
€| 10-02-2023 |Fnday Freld Visit All PGs
10| 13-03-2023 |Monday Case presentation Dr Aditi Dr Narlawar
11| 14-02 2023 |Tupsday Semina Dr.Ajisha,Dr Shreshtha, - Dr Or Thakre
Arshearya, Dr Parvaly
12 15-02-2023  |wWednesday lournal Club O Komal,Or. Shilpa [r Gawande
12 16-02 2023 |Thuraday Case presentation Dr Nilesh D Bhelkar
14] 17-02-2023  |Friday Case presentation Dr Parvat Or.Chavan
15 20-12-2022 |Monday Thesis Review ROL D Rohini Dr Ukey
16] 21-02-2023  |Tuesay Thesis Review ROL Dr.Shilpa Dir.Lanewar
17l 22022023 |wednesday  |Book Review Dr Thungamithira: Or Rathod
18] 23-02-2023  |Thursday Thesis Review: ROL Dr. Pushkar Dr.Chavan
19| 24-02-2023 |Friday Seminar Dr Nilesh,Dr.Ad Dr Lanjewar
20| 25-02-2023 |[Saturday Lilarary Session All PGS
2:| 27-02.2023 |Monday Serminat [ Sanu, Or Ram Dr Ukey
22| 28-02-202 Tuesday Month end exam All PGs Dr. Wadhva

Thesis Rewew and Semnars will be attended by all Facully
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